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Ordinary
shares

Client facilitation trades in
ordinary shares arising from
wholly unsolicited client-driven
orders by a client facilitation
desk which operates
independently of the group's
proprietary trading desk. |
confirm the resultant proprietary
positions (if any) will be flattened
no later than the close of the
morning trading session the next
trading day

Purchase

1,000

$7,310.0000

$7.3100

$7.3100

Ordinary
shares

Hedging of equity related
products created as a result of
wholly unsolicited client-driven
orders

Purchase

977

$7,141.8700

$7.3100

$7.3100

End

Note:

Morgan Stanley & Co., International plc is an exempt principal trader connected with the Offeror.

Dealings were made for its own account.

Morgan Stanley & Co., International plc is ultimately owned by Morgan Stanley.




