Public Disclosure Form

Ordinary	Client facilitation trades in	Purchase	1,000	\$7,310.0000	\$7.3100	\$7.3100
shares	ordinary shares arising from					
	wholly unsolicited client-driven					
	orders by a client facilitation					
	desk which operates					
	independently of the group's					
	proprietary trading desk. I					
	confirm the resultant proprietary					
	positions (if any) will be flattened					
	no later than the close of the					
	morning trading session the next					
	trading day					
Ordinary	Hedging of equity related	Purchase	977	\$7,141.8700	\$7.3100	\$7.3100
shares	products created as a result of					
	wholly unsolicited client-driven					
	orders					

End

Note:

Morgan Stanley & Co., International plc is an exempt principal trader connected with the Offeror.

Dealings were made for its own account.

Morgan Stanley & Co., International plc is ultimately owned by Morgan Stanley.